
“A taste of G
reece on 

   your plat
e.”

279 Newcastle Street, Northbridge 6003

Authentic Greek Flavours

P: 0420 388 851   :   E: yefsi@yefsi.com.au

www.yefsi.com.au

Drinks

Glyka - Sweets

Coffee & Tea

Beer

Sof t Drinks

Mythos, Greece
Fix Hellas, Greece
Alpha, Greece
Peroni Leggera, Italy

Coke
Coke Zero
Lemonade
Ginger Beer
Lemon Lime & Bitters

$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.90

$10
$10
$10
$10

Spirits

Ouzo 12
Ouzo Plomari
Metaxa 7 Star, Greece
Vodka & Mixer
Gin & Mixer
Jack Daniels
Johnny Walker Red
Johnny Walker Black
Mastiha

All spirits are served by the glass.

$10
$12
$12
$14
$14
$12
$12
$14
$12

Baklava
A baked flaky pastry layered with
walnuts and almonds combined with
spices and topped in a sugar syrup.

$8 Yiayia Irini’s Loukoumades
Traditional Greek honey puffs drizzled
with syrup and topped with walnuts.

Ask our wait staff for our daily
sweets in our cabinet.

$14

Nutella Loukoumades
A serve of Yiayia Irini’s Loukoumades 
served with vanilla icecream and drizzled 
with nutella and walnuts.

$17

Kokkino Krasi - Red Wine
Yefsi House, Margaret River
Shiraz
Rare Earth, Margaret River
Cabernet Merlot

$14

            $48

Lofko Krasi - White Wine
Yefsi House, Margaret River
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Rare Earth, Margaret River
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Retsina
Greek White Wine

$12

            $45

$42

Sparkling
Rare Earth
Chardonay Pinot Noir $14     $42

Glass Bottle

Wine & Sparkling

Cocktails
Santorini Spritz
Aperol, Sparkling wine 
and Soda.

$19

$19

$19

Aegean
Vodka, Bardinet Liqueur 
and Soda.

Frappelu
Coffee, Kahlua and Milk.

Due to the nature of our liquor
licence we are a Strictly NO BYO
venue. Opened bottles of wine or

beer that are not finished cannot be
be taken off site. We thank you for

your understanding.

Στην υγειά μας

Cappucino, Flat White, Long
Black, Espresso, , Chai Mocha,
Latte, Macchiato (Short/Long)
Small: $4.50
Large: $4.90
Extra Shot: +80c
Almond, Soya Milk, Decaf, Syrup
(Hazelnut, Vanilla, Caramel): +80c

TRADITIONALS
(Sketo, Metrio, Glyko)
Single: $3.90 
Large: $4.40

GREEK COFFEE

(Sketo, Metrio, Glyko)
Sketo-no sugar
Metrio-1 sugar
Glyko-2 or more

Espresso, Cappucino

Hazelnut, Vanilla & Caramel

MILKSHAKES  $7

(Sketo, Metrio, Glyko
Milk, No Milk)

FRAPPE  $7

FREDDO  $7

Single Espresso: $3.90 
Double Espresso: $4.40

English Breakfast, Lemon
Grass & Ginger, Green, 
Peppermint

TEAS  $6


